Metallic Matt Bordeaux Red (QMV)

ENGINE

4-stroke, 1-cylinder, air-cooled, SOHC
DISPLACEMENT

124cc

RATED OUTPUT

6.4kW @ 6,750rpm (8.7PS)

MAX. TORQUE

10.0Nm @ 5,500rpm

COOLING SYSTEM

Air Cooled

LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT
1,825mm (71.9in) / 690mm (27.2in) / 1,260mm
(45.7in)

SEAT HEIGHT

770mm (30.3in)

GEARBOX

Automatic

TANK CAPACITY

5.0 litres (1.1UK gallons)

Address UZ125

Metallic Dark Greenish Blue (QTZ) Pearl Mirage White (YPA)

HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:
Customer Deposit:
Dealer Contribution:
APR:

Fixed Rate Of Interest:
Total Price:

Amount Of Credit:
Terms:

Total Amount Payable:

£49.39
£299.00
£0.00
8.90%
4.70%
£2703
£2404

60 months
£3,262.40

Credit is subject to status and only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Credit is
provided by Suzuki Financial Services Limited. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of
Suzuki Financial Services Limited, St William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10

5BH.



