

WAS £2,999



SCAN ME FOR MORE INFO







Metallic Matt Bordeaux Red (QMV)



Metallic Dark Greenish Blue (QTZ)



Pearl Mirage White (YPA)

ENGINE

4-stroke, 1-cylinder, air-cooled, SOHC

DISPLACEMENT

124cc

RATED OUTPUT

6.4kW @ 6,750rpm (8.7PS)

MAX. TORQUE

10.0Nm @ 5,500rpm

COOLING SYSTEM

Air Cooled

LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT

1,825mm (71.9in) / 690mm (27.2in) / 1,160mm (45.7in)

SEAT HEIGHT

770mm (30.3in)

GEARBOX

Automatic

TANK CAPACITY

5.0 litres (1.1UK gallons)

HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:	£49.39
Customer Deposit:	£299.00
Dealer Contribution:	£0.00
APR:	8.90%
Fixed Rate Of Interest:	4.70%
Total Price:	£2703
Amount Of Credit:	£2404
Terms:	60 months
Total Amount Payable:	£3,262.40

Credit is subject to status and only available to UK residents aged 18 and over. Credit is provided by Suzuki Financial Services Limited. Suzuki Finance is a trading style of Suzuki Financial Services Limited, St William House, Tresillian Terrace, Cardiff, CF10 5BH.